
Public Art Cultural Commission
Membership Roster

2011 - 2012

Name Address City/State Zip Main Phone Email Appointment Dates

Chair
Robert Todd 12 S. Lexington Ave #507 Asheville, NC 28801 231-2851 rtstudio@bellsouth.net 6/23/09-6/30/12

Vice Chair
Jennifer Gordon 4 Pelzer Street Asheville, NC 28804 (510) 856-8587 jennifer@arts2people.org 6/28/11-6/30/14

Members
Jaan Ferree 1333 Merrimon Ave Asheville, NC 28804 252-8718 jaan@intentionaldesigner.com 8/24/10-6/30/11

6/28/11-6/30/14
Mark Koven 1773 Old Haywood Rd, #2 Asheville, NC 28806 (786)348-8039 mark@markkoven,net 8/24/10-6/30/14

Leslie Klingner 17 Blair Street Asheville, NC 28801 (217) 577-3096 lklingner@gmail.com 6/12/12-6/30/14

Honor Moor 604 Old Toll Road Asheville, NC 28804 255-0640
253-3227 (x123) hmoor@charter.net 3/23/10-6/30/12

Sharon Trammel 405 Windswept Drive #704 Asheville, NC 28801 254-1921 X814 windsweptstudio@gmail.com 3/9/11-6/30/12

Julie Calhoun-Roepnack 23 W. Black Oak Drive Asheville, NC 28804 254-4214
545-2300 julier@bellsouth.net

2/20/07-12/31/07
2/26/08-6/30/11
6/28/11-6/30/14

Gwynne Rukenbrod 5 Brock Terrace Asheville, NC 28805 614-668-6555
252-0121 x308 grukenbrod@handmadeinamerica.org 6/28/11-6/30/14

City Council Liason
Gordon Smith PO Box 7148 Asheville, NC 28802 713-8840 gordonsmithasheville@gmail.com 1/11/2010
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Last Updated:
June 18, 2012


